A WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Merchant Id
Mid
Business Name

customer_name

CPV Address

Shop Address

Swipe Address

Mobile

CPV Status

Complete Date

CPV Remarks

Shop Address Found OR Not
Shop Address By FSE

Shop Structure

Ownership Status
shop_photo_inside_latitude
shop_photo_inside_longitude
shop_photo_outside_latitude
shop_photo_outside_longitude
agent_selfie_latitude
agent_selfie_longitude
merchant_photo_latitude
merchant_photo_longitude

Shop Operational

53337683

53337683

Sana kirana And general store
SAYYAD JUNAID ANWAR

Shop No 18-8-216/A,Riyasath Nagar,Riyasath Nagar X
Road,Beside Sajid Medical,Hyderabad, Telangana,500

Shop No 18-8-216/A,Riyasath Nagar,Riyasath Nagar X
Road,Beside Sajid
Medical,Hyderabad, Telangana,500059

Shop No 18-8-216/A,Riyasath Nagar,Riyasath Nagar X
Road,Beside Sajid
Medical,Hyderabad, Telangana,500059

8801758219

Positive

2025-04-08

Different Address provided
Found

18/8/216/A, RIYASATH
Permanent

Owner

17.342423

78.5003042
17.3423767
78.5003243

17.342407

78.5002542
17.3423813

78.500295

Yes



25
26
27

28

29
30

31

32

Business Name Match
Category
Sub-Category

Merchant ldentity By
Neighbour

Shop Identity By Neighbour

Additional Remark

10 Comment

Shop Photo Inside

Yes
Retail Outlet

Clothing/ footware/ fashion accessorices store
Yes

Yes
N/L

VISIT CONDUCTED AT SHOP NO 18-8-
216/A,RIYASATH NAGAR,RIYASATH NAGAR X
ROAD,BESIDE SAJID

MEDICAL,HYDERABAD, TELANGANA,500059 ON 08-
04-2025 14:22:15., ADDRESS FOUND, SAYYAD
JUNAID ANWAR(APPLICANT). HE CONFIRMED
THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE
LOCATION FOR YEARS 2022. THE SETUP IS GOOD
AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP.
A BHARATPE EDC MACHIN WAS OBSERVED. THE
AREA IS COMMERCIAL. NEIGHBOUR KNOWS THE
APPLICANT.




33

34

Shop Photo
Outside

Agent Selfie

o |
18-8-214/1, Riyasath Nagar Road
08-04-2025.02:20:04 PM
78.5002542

, Indira‘Nac




35

A W N

Merchant Photo

2 ath Nagar Road, Indira Nag

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 08-04-2025 14:22:15
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




