

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Merchant Id	53337683
2	Mid	53337683
3	Business Name	Sana kirana And general store
4	customer_name	SAYYAD JUNAID ANWAR
5	CPV Address	Shop No 18-8-216/A,Riyasath Nagar,Riyasath Nagar X Road,Beside Sajid Medical,Hyderabad,Telangana,500
6	Shop Address	Shop No 18-8-216/A,Riyasath Nagar,Riyasath Nagar X Road,Beside Sajid Medical,Hyderabad,Telangana,500059
7	Swipe Address	Shop No 18-8-216/A,Riyasath Nagar,Riyasath Nagar X Road,Beside Sajid Medical,Hyderabad,Telangana,500059
8	Mobile	8801758219
9	CPV Status	Positive
10	Complete Date	2025-04-08
11	CPV Remarks	Different Address provided
12	Shop Address Found OR Not	Found
13	Shop Address By FSE	18/8/216/A, RIYASATH
14	Shop Structure	Permanent
15	Ownership Status	Owner
16	shop_photo_inside_latitude	17.342423
17	shop_photo_inside_longitude	78.5003042
18	shop_photo_outside_latitude	17.3423767
19	shop_photo_outside_longitude	78.5003243
20	agent_selfie_latitude	17.342407
21	agent_selfie_longitude	78.5002542
22	merchant_photo_latitude	17.3423813
23	merchant_photo_longitude	78.500295
24	Shop Operational	Yes

25	Business Name Match	Yes
26	Category	Retail Outlet
27	Sub-Category	Clothing/ footware/ fashion accessoriices store
28	Merchant Identity By Neighbour	Yes
29	Shop Identity By Neighbour	Yes
30	Additional Remark	N/L
31	IO Comment	<p>VISIT CONDUCTED AT SHOP NO 18-8-216/A,RIYASATH NAGAR,RIYASATH NAGAR X ROAD,BESIDE SAJID MEDICAL,HYDERABAD,TELANGANA,500059 ON 08-04-2025 14:22:15., ADDRESS FOUND, SAYYAD JUNAID ANWAR(APPLICANT). HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS 2022. THE SETUP IS GOOD AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A BHARATPE EDC MACHIN WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS COMMERCIAL. NEIGHBOUR KNOWS THE APPLICANT.</p>

32	Shop Photo Inside	 <p>18-8-214/1, Riyasath Nagar Road, Indira Nagar 08-04-2025 02:19:16 PM 17.342423,78.5003042</p>
----	-------------------	---

33

Shop Photo  
Outside



34

Agent Selfie



35

Merchant Photo



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	08-04-2025 14:22:15
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand

